234
BALANCES
The modular system offers you
a choice of display and control units,
weighing modules and draft shields.
Standard Features
•	 Fast stabilization time
•	 Module design

 P
ho
ne
:
(2
81
) 4
74
-5
27
7
236
BALANCES
Part Number/Price
Part # Model # Description Price
156324 MSE14202S-000-DO 14,200 g x 0.01 g Consult
156327 MSE14202P-000-DO 14,200 g/7,000 g/3,500 g x 0.05 g/0.02 g/0.01 g Consult
109826* MSE10202S-000-DO 10,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109827* MSE8202S-000-D0 8,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109828* MSE6202S-100-D0 6,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109829* MSE6202P-100-D0 1,500 g/3,000 g/6,200 g x 10 mg/20 mg/50 mg Consult
156322 MSE5202S-100-DR 5,200 g x 0.01 g Consult
109830* MSE4202S-100-D0 4,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109831* MSE2202S-100-D0 2,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109832* MSE1202S-000-D0 1,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109833* MSE12201S-000-D0 12,200 g x 100 mg Consult
109834* MSE8201S-000-D0 8,200 g x 100 mg Consult
109835* MSE5201S-100-D0 5,200 g x 100 mg Consult
156323 MSU14202S-000-D0 14,200 g x 0.01 g Consult
156329 MSU14202P-1000-D0 14,200 g/7,000 g/3,500 g x 0.05 g/0.02 g/0.01 g Consult
109836** MSU10202S-000-D0 10,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109837** MSU8202S-000-D0 8,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109838** MSU6202S-100-D0 6,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109839** MSU6202P-100-D0 1,500 g/3,000 g/6,200 g x 10 mg/20 mg/50 mg Consult
156321 MSU5202S-100-DR 5,200 g x 0.01 g Consult
109840** MSU4202S-100-D0 4,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109841** MSU2202S-100-D0 2,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109842** MSU1202S-100-D0 1,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109843** MSU12201S-000-D0 12,200 g x 100 mg Consult
109844** MSU8201S-000-D0 8,200 g x 100 mg Consult
109845** MSU5201S-100-D0 5,200 g x 100 mg Consult
156319 MSA14202S-000-D0 14,200 g x 0.01 g Consult
156320 MSA14202P-000-DO 14,200 g/7,000 g/3,500 g x 0.05 g/0.02 g/0.01 g Consult
109846*** MSA10202S-000-D0 10,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109847*** MSA8202S-000-D0 8,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109848*** MSA6202S-100-D0 6,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109849*** MSA6202P-100-D0 1,500 g/3,000 g/6,200 g x 10 mg/20 mg/50 mg Consult
156318 MSA5202S-100-DR 5,200 g x 0.01 g Consult
109850*** MSA4202S-100-D0 4,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109851*** MSA2202S-100-D0 2,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109852*** MSA1202S-100-D0 1,200 g x 10 mg Consult
109853*** MSA12201S-000-D0 12,200 g x 100 mg Consult
109854*** MSA8201S-000-D0 8,200 g x 100 mg Consult
109855*** MSA5201S-100-D0 5,200 g x 100 mg Consult
*Large LCD display and easy-to-use menu system
**Monochrome graphic display, positive click on keys to activate functions, Ethernet and SD card reader
***TFT color touchscreen, Ethernet and SD card reader
Options/Accessories